
会場収容人数のご案内

会場名

客室タイプ

シングルA

セミダブル
ダブル
ツイン

平米数 収容人数

9㎡

11㎡
12㎡
14㎡

合　計

数

196

6
5
25

1名
シングルB 11㎡19 1名

2名
2名
2名

251 287名

階
面　積 天井高 収容人数
㎡ 坪 m 着席 ブッフェ スクール シアター

本館
2階

桂林 45 13 2.1 20 30 ‒‒

レストラン 203 61 2.1 65 ‒ ‒‒

石林 45 13 2.1 20 30 ‒‒

石林＋桂林 90 26 2.1 40 60 ‒‒

広州 新館
1階

本館
1階

85 25 2.7 60 60 ‒50

南昌 新館
2階 110 33 2.7 80 80 ‒70

非常口

非常階段

非常階段
非常口

TW16
TW17

SB27
SA28
SA29
SA30
SA31
SA32
SA33
SA34
SA35
SA36

EV EV

TW18
TW19
SA20
SA21
SA22
SB23
SA24
SA25
DB26

SA15
SA14
SA13
SB12
SA11
SA10
SA9
SA8
SA7
SA6
SA5
SA4
SA3
SA2
SA1

石林

新館1F
広州

新館2F
南昌

桂林

3F～4F客室

FLOOR Guide & FACILITY

会議室　石林

会議室　桂林

レストラン　個室

レストラン　朝食ビュッフェ

シングル

109

MaRRoaD Inn Omiya

Excellent access from Tokyo

都心から30分圏内、大宮駅からも徒歩５分　便利な立地ながらも静かな環境
地域最大級の客室数、大小様 な々会場を持って充実した時間の提供をお約束いたします

Within 30 minutes from central Tokyo, 5 minutes walk from Omiya station. Despite its convenient location, it 
is in a quiet environment.
We promise to provide substantial time with the one of largest nambers of rooms in the area and venues of 
various sizes.

4

80
251
287

レストラン宴会場 禁煙ルーム 洗浄機付便座 ドライヤー

〒330-0854 埼玉県さいたま市大宮区桜木町2-173　TEL.048-645-5111　FAX.048-645-3922
2-173 Sakuragicho, Omiya-ku, Saitama City, Saitama Prefecture

電　車：JR大宮駅西口より徒歩5分
自動車：首都高速埼玉新都心線「新都心西出入口」～上落合交差点～国道17号線を桜木町方面へ
駐車場：20台（有料）（先着順・予約不可）　大型バス受入可（有料・要予約）
Train: 5 minutes walk from JR Omiya station.
Car: Take the Shuto Expressway Saitama Shintoshin Line "Shintoshin West Exit"-Kamiochiai Intersection-
           National Route 17 towards Sakuragicho.
Parking lot: 20 (pay) (first-come-first-served basis, reservation not possible) Large bus accepted (pay-reservation required)

Trouser press/Humidifier/Desk lamp *Number is limited

Bath/Toilet/Shower/Towel/TV/Satellite/Refrigerator/Telephone/Electric kettle/Dryer

Tea set / body soap / shampoo / conditioner / toothpaste set / razor

バストイレ／シャワー／タオル／テレビ／衛星放送／冷蔵庫／電話／湯沸かしポット／ドライヤー

お茶セット／ボディソープ／シャンプー／コンディショナー／歯磨きセット／カミソリ

ズボンプレッサー／加湿器／電気スタンド　※台数に限りあり

客 室 備 品

アメニティ

貸 出 備 品

5 minutes walk to convenience store (about 100m)
コンビニまで徒歩5分圏内（約100m）そ　の　他

ア ク セ ス

所 在 地

Free Wi-Fi

非常口

非常階段

非常階段
非常口

TW16
SA17 SA18

SB19
SA20
SA21
SA22
SA23
SA24
SA25
SA26
SA27
SA28

EV EV

SA15
SA14
SA13
SB12
SA11
SA10
SA9
SA8
SA7
SA6
SA5
SA4
SA3
SA2
SA1

2F客室

新館1F新館2F

1Fロビーフロア

非常口

非常階段

非常階段
非常口

TW16
TW17

DA24
SA25
SA26
SA27
SA28
SA29
SA30
SA31
SA32
SA33

EV EV

TW18
TW19
SA20
SA21
DA22
DB23

SA15
SA14
SA13
SB12
SA11
SA10
SA9
SA8
SA7
SA6
SA5
SA4
SA3
SA2
SA1

5F～7F客室

非常口

非常階段

非常階段
非常口

SB15 TW16

SA19
SB18

SA20
SA21
SA22
SA23
SA24
SA25
SA26
SA27

EV EV

TW17
SA14
SA13
SB12
SA11
SA10
SA9
SA8
SA7
SA6
SA5
SA4
SA3
SA2
SA1

8F客室

非常口

非常階段

非常階段
非常口

SB15 TW16

SA19
SB18

SA20
SA21
SA22
SA23
SB24
SB25

EV EV

TW17
SA14
SA13
SB12
SA11
SA10
SA9
SA8
SA7
SA6
SA5
SA4
SA3
SA2
SA1

9F客室

WC WC
男

WC
男

WC
男

WC
WC 男

フロント

エントランス

レストラン

個室 個室

ロビー

EV EV

WC 女

女

WC
女

女

石林
45㎡

桂林
45㎡

8.93m9.25m

5.08m

南昌
110㎡

16.42m

6.8m
広州
85㎡

12.45m

6.8m

ツイン

PC貸出

有料

冷暖房会議室

https://www.marroad.jp/omiya/

都心からのアクセスも抜群です

会場数
Number of venues

Maximum capacity
最大収容（スクール）

Number of guest rooms

Maximum accommodation capacity

客室数
宿泊最大収容人数


